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Namn Adress
Anette Bergman Asarna
Jenny Norman Jarvso
Anette Lennartsson  Herrd
Helene Séderlund Ytterhogda
Linda Jonasson Alvros

Anna-Helena Savstron Alvros

Maja Bohlin Alvros
Emma Hennebo Asarna
Johanna Grip Ytterhogda
Lotta Larsson Ranningsve
Fredrika Mattsson Hede

Britt Johansson Orsa
Annika Trygg Alvros

Elin Edstrom Vemdalen
Ninni Hedblom Farila
Anna Martinsson Glote
Helena Soderqvist Séderhamr
Elias Alm Bollnas
Alexander Trygg Alvros

Gisela Lepik Thomasd«Herro

rdom Med Stod
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Mattias Tullnérs-Hall Alvros

Per Elias Edstrom Vemdalen
Hanna Jonsson Ytterhogda
Ellen Westerstrom Herro

Rebecka Lepik Thoma:Herro

Emma Gunnarsson  Asarna
Emilia Groth Herro
Felix Halvarsson Hede

Henny Malmgren Lars Ytterhogda

:«dom Utan Stod

1
2
3

Veteraner
1

2
3
4

Alvin Fredriksson Overturing
Albin Fundin Sveg

Wera Eckerbom Herro

Elin Jonsson Ytterhogda
Markel Fundin Sveg

Gisela Lepik Thomasd«Herro

Tryggve Johansson Haggenas
Mats Bergman Asarna
Lars Bergstrom Randalen
Rune Aslund Asarna

Totalt

73
69
42
42
42
38
34
25
25
23
22
21
18
18
17
16
16

25
24
23
22

50
47
46
25
24
23
23
22
21
20

50
48
23

75
62
58
46



5 Rolf Hansson

6 Jan-Anders Persson

7 Tore Bohlin

8 Urban Svensson

9 Stefan Jonasson

10 Anders Jonasson

11 Kewe Johansson

12 Ernst Halvarsson

13 Peter Hager

14 Ingemar Stenberg

15 Ake Frisén

16 Torgny Soderstrom

17 Roland Svensson

18 Ove Busk

19 Kenneth Olofsson

20 Sven Ivan Nilsson

21 Olov Hugo Johansson
Jppen Klass

1 Andreas Martinsson

2 Magnus Berglund

3 Andreas Eriksson

4 Birger Martinsson

5 Lars Bergstrom

6 Kurt Berglund

7 John Westerstrom

8 Goran Berglund

9 Patrik Grip

10 Dennis Jemt

11 Tobias Hansson

12 Bjorn Wangerud

13 Jan Larsson

14 Jon Jonsson

15 Per Savelind

16 Robin Larsson

17 Anders Dahlgren

18 Torgny Gunnarsson

19 Jens Lofstedt

20 Jerker Granlund

21 Geert Van Loo

22 J-O Edstrom

23 Erik Rombo

24 Fredrik Thor

25 Per Krojs

26 Svante Persson

27 Jan Olof Edstrém

28 Niklas Widenberg

29 Anders Hager

30 Magnus Larsson

31 Bosse Grindborg

Lillhardal
Sveg
Alvros
Alvros
Ytterhogda
Alvros
Orsa
Hede
Alvros
Glote
Alvros
Alvros
Idre
Lillhardal
Sveg
Alvros
Herrd

Glote
Asarna
Jarvso
Glote
Randalen
Asarna
Herro
Asarna
Ytterhogda
Orsa

Sveg
Haggenas
Ranningsve
Ytterhogda
Ratan
Lillfjaten
Undersvik
Hede
Ringsta
Orsa
Alvros
Vemdalen
Orsa
Overturing
Alvros
Alvros
Vemdalen
Sveg
Alvros
Ytterhogda
As

36
35
30
26
24
23
23
22
21
20
19
17
16
15
13
11

68
63
60
59
58
57
50
49
45
35
35
25
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
19
18
18
17
17
15
14
13
11
10



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Magnus Jonsson
Viktor Séderstrém
Lars Svedberg

Per Elias Edstrom
Sven Eriksson
Gustav Larsson
Gjermund Kristensen
Gustav Ostberg

Ljusdal
Alvros
Vemdalen
Vemdalen
Lillhardal
Ranningsvz
Hamra
Ratan
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